
 

Textile Recycling Partners – 2023 
Textile Recycling for The Fire Fighters Charity has been operating across the UK for 14 years  

Raising over £6 million. 

 

Our Textile Recycling Partners operate and manage our recycling scheme on behalf of The Fire Fighters Charity: 

 

RECYCLING PARTNER CONTACT DETAILS CONTACT 
NAMES 

FIRE & RESCUE SERVICES 
COVERED 

D. Robinsons & Co Ltd
    
Woodside, Stoke Albany 
Rd, Desborough  
Northants NN14 2SP  
 
ROBINSONS LEAD OUR 
GROUP OF RECYCLING 
PARTNERS. 
 

Tel: 01536 761319 / 01536 
761701 
  
Email: 
robinson.co@btconnect.com 
 

Paul  
Kate   
 
Central England  
 

Gloucestershire 
Buckinghamshire 
Oxfordshire; 
Leicestershire; 
Hereford & Worcester; 
Shropshire; Derbyshire; 
Staffordshire; 
Warwickshire 
West Midlands 
Northamptonshire 
Leicestershire;  
Essex; Berkshire 
Hertfordshire; 
Bedfordshire 
 

Clyde Recycling Ltd 
Unit 3 
1650 London Road 
Glasgow G31 4QG  

Tel: 0141 554 8778 
 
 
Email:  
owen@clyderecycle.co.uk 
 

Tommy  
Owen 
 
 
Scotland 

Scotland 

Tom W Beaumont Ltd 
Unit 14 
Mallard Industrial Est 
Charles Street 
Horbury 
West Yorkshire 
WF4 5FD 

Tel; 01924 278758 
 
 
Email:  
helen@beaumonts-
recycling.co.uk 
 

Helen  
 
Yorkshire / 
Humberside / 
North East 
England 

North Humberside 
North Yorkshire 
South Yorkshire 
West Yorkshire 
Cleveland 
Durham 
Northumberland 
Tyne & Wear 
 

 
VPR Clothing Ltd  
Arden House 
5 Stratford Avenue 
Bury 
Lancashire BL9 5LB 
 
 

 
Email:  
 
vanessa@vprclothing.co.uk 
 
 

Vanessa  
 
North West 
England  

Cumbria  
Lancashire  
Greater Manchester 
Cheshire  
Northern Ireland  
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Roberts Recycling Ltd 
4 Brickfields 
Liverpool 
Merseyside 
L36 6HY 
 

Tel: 0151 353 9349 
 
 
Email: 
john@robertsrecycling.co.uk 
simon@robertsrecycling.co.uk 
paul@robertsrecycling.co.uk 
 
 

John  
Simon  
Paul  
 
North Wales 
South Wales 
Mid West Wales 
Derbyshire 
Isle of Man 
Merseyside 

North Wales 
South Wales 
Mid & West Wales 
Derbyshire 
Isle of Man 
Merseyside 
 
Note: All Community 
sites in the North-West 
of England and Wales 
are managed by Roberts 
  

Alford Storage & 
Textile Company 
(Astco) 
Beechings Way Ind Est 
Beechings Way Alford 
Lincolnshire LN13 9JE  

 
Tel: 01507 466159 
 
Email:  
Harvey@astco.co.uk 
josh@astco.co.uk 
 
 

Harvey  
Josh 
 
East Anglia 
Lincolnshire 
Nottinghamshire 
Cambridgeshire 
 

Lincolnshire 
Nottinghamshire 
Cambridgeshire 
Suffolk 
Norfolk 
South Humberside 

LMB 
Unit5  
29 Maskell Ind Est. 
Bidder Street 
Canning Town London 
E16  4ST 
  

Tel: 0207 476 6888  
 
Email:  Jim@lmb.co.uk 
 Ross@lmb.co.uk 
 

Ross  
Jim  
 
London,  
SE England 
Hampshire 

London 
East Sussex 
West Sussex 
Kent 
Surrey 
Hampshire 

Elm Tree Textiles 
Hawkes Field Farm, 
Hilton, 
Blandford, 
Dorset – DT11 0DN 
 
 
  

Tel: 01963 23026 
 
 
Email:  info@elmtreetextiles.uk 
  
   

Mark 
Pippa 
 
South West / 
Isle Of Wight 

Avon 
Dorset 
Cornwall 
Devon & Somerset 
Wiltshire 
Isle of Wight 

The Fire Fighters 
Charity 
Level 6 Belvedere, 
Basing View 
Basingstoke, 
Hampshire, RG21 4HG 
 

Tel: 01256 366566 
 
Kevin Biles 
 
 
Email: 
kbiles@firefighterscharity.org.uk 
 
Customer Care Team - (Recycling 
Enquiries) 
customercare@firefighterscharity.org.uk 

 

UK Recycling 
Scheme – 
Recycling & 
Sales Manager 
 
Kevin Biles 
 
Customer Care 
Team 

UK 

 

 

 

mailto:john@robertsrecycling.co.uk
mailto:simon@robertsrecycling.co.uk
mailto:paul@robertsrecycling.co.uk
mailto:josh@astco.co.uk
mailto:Jim@lmb.co.uk
mailto:Ross@lmb.co.uk
mailto:info@elmtreetextiles.uk
mailto:kbiles@firefighterscharity.org.uk
mailto:customercare@firefighterscharity.org.uk


 

 


